
 
 
 

Dear Parents, 
Greetings of the day! 

Given below is the Revised & Final Date Sheet for the Annual Examination of Grade XI. 
 

GRADE XI DATE SHEET 

Date Day Subject 

29th Feb. 2024 Thursday Painting 

02nd March 2024 Saturday Accounts/Physics/Political Science 

04th March 2024 Monday Geography/IP/CS 

06th March 2024 Wednesday Biology/Psychology/AI 

09th March 2024 Saturday Maths/Economics 

11th March 2024 Monday Business Studies/Chemistry/History 

13th March 2024 Wednesday English 

15th March 2024 Friday Hindi/Entrepreneurship/French/App. Maths 

16th March 2024 Saturday Physical Education 
 

Note:-  
1. 28th Feb. 2024 will be a study leave for the students. 
2. Friday, 8th March 2024 will be a holiday on account of Mahashivratri. 
3. During the days of the exams the School Timings for the students will be 8:30am to 1:00pm. 
4. Result PTM is scheduled on Saturday, 30th March 2024, Timings 10:00am to 01:00pm.  
5. Students to mandatorily wear School Uniform during the Exam days. 
6. New Session will start from Tuesday, 2nd April 2024. 
 

Regards, 
 
 
 
Ms. Archana Pal Singh 
Principal 
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